Ankara 13-14 Yas Baraj Ge¢gme ve ANALIG Secme Miisabakasi
ANKARA, 21. - 22.7.2025

Yaris 28 Erkekler, 100m Serbest 13 - 14 yaslar arasi
22.07.2025 - 15:00 Start listesi
13 Yas Baraji 13: 1:01.69 / 14 Yas Baraji 14: 59.54
YB
Seril of 16
1 Batuhan GUMUSAY 12 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 1:03.55
2 Can Tuna GENCASLAN 12 Fatih Karakurt Alpha Academy Spor Kulubi 1:02.45
3 Kerem YAVUZ 12 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulibu 59.76
4 Ismail Engin AKDOGAN 12 Orka Swim Team 59.73
5 Yusuf BUDEIR 12 V.AM.O.S 59.73
6 Doruk Efe DONBAYCI 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:01.17
7 Timur Ali Umut ER 12 Orka Swim Team 1:02.79
8 Erdem AVENOGLU 12 V.AM.O.S 1:04.21
Seri 2 of 16
1 Mustafa Riizgar KESKIN 12 Orka Swim Team 1:05.55
2 Tan CAKIROGLU 12 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulibi 1:05.41
3 Alptug GEZER 12 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubi 1:04.93
4 Emir Berk ARPACI 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubdi 1:04.55
5 Aras Emre TOSUN 12 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulibu 1:04.88
6 Hamza Kerem CANDAS 12 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulibu 1:05.06
7 Efe Bora ALTUNTOP 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kultibu 1:05.54
8 Demir OGUZ 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibt 1:05.90
Seri 3 of 16
1 Mustafa Yagiz ALTINKAYA 12 Pars Atletik Spor Kulubl 1:07.94
2 Cagan Yusuf TUNC 12 Fatih Karakurt Alpha Academy Spor Kulubd 1:07.58
3 Burak Ozeng YENI 12 Ferdi 1:07.03
4 Burak KARABACAK 12 Odtu Spor Kulubi 1:05.99
5 Arif Aras ATAMTURK 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:06.65
6 Sarp Ege YILMAZ 12 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubd 1:07.21
7 Tuna OZGUL 12 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kuliibii 1:07.69
8 Ege Demir NAYIR 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:08.17
Seri 4 of 16
1 Altay OZEL 12 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:10.26
2 Boran Inan KIRTEKE 12 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 1:09.77
3 Bora ISMAN 12 Nova Akademi Spor Kulubii 1:09.07
4 Kerem ARDAHANLIOGLU 12 Kulvar Spor Kultibu 1:08.26
5 Arda SOYLER 12 Ferdi 1:08.70
6 Toprak Iskender KAYA 12 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubi 1:09.12
7 Alp OZKAHRAMAN 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulub 1:09.87
8 Dogu Efe ULUCAY 12 Kulvar Spor Kuliib 1:10.45
Seri 5 of 16
1 Demir KABASAKAL 12 Odtu Spor Kulubi 1:14.20
2 Ahmet Furkan DOYGUN 12 Ferdi 1:12.03
3 Goktiirk IPKIN 12 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:11.59
4 Emre ISMAN 12 Nova Akademi Spor Kulubti 1:11.08
5 Emirhan CAKIR 12 Kulvar Spor Kultibu 1:11.28
6 Nazir Tuna AYDOGAN 12 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulub 1:12.01
7 Ali Efe UGRAC 12 Kulvar Spor Kultibu 1:13.27
8 Berkay ABABAY 12 V.AM.0.S 1:14.51
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Yaris 28, Erkekler, 100m Serbest

Seri 6 of 16

1 Arman CEYHAN

2 Eymen YILDIZ

3 Toprak OZKOK

4 Ahmet Cinar DENIiZ
5 Kivang KARAKOGC
6 Karel Ege SMEKAL
7 Yagiz AKBABA

8 Toprak CAVDAR

Seri 7 of 16

1 Omer Alparslan KUNT

2 Selami Emre SAPMAZ

3 Ruzgar COLAK

4 Fatih Uras DEMIRCANLI
5 Rizgar TOKLU

6 Muzaffer Emir NALCAKAN
7 Sikrii Onder BEKER

8 Safak OZMEN

Seri 8 of 16

Ahmet Selim DEMIRTAS

Kerem Eymen KESKIN

Engin Demir AYAN

Muhammed OZTURK

Hidayet Bulut DONMEZ

Mustafa Enes OZKAN

Rafet Cinar KARAHANOGULLARI
Emrin Doruk ILERI
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Seri 9 of 16

2 Cagan Tevfik CIHAN
3 Ruzgar ORENCIK

4 Kuzey KAPLAN

5 Ahmet Bera SORAN

6 Mevilit Aras ALTINOK
7 Ali Salih GUDELEK

Seri 10 of 16

3 Tarik OKSUZz
4 Bora Mert GONULALAN
5 Mustafa Efe GUVENIR

Seri 11 of 16

1 Cinar TOKDOGAN

2 Yagiz Kagan KURBAN
3 Mustafa SERTKAYA

4 Cinar Ege PERIT

5 Serkan Yigit COMERT
6 Baris Demir EFiL

7 Ali Kerem DURDU

8 Cinar Toprak OZCAN
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Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kulubi

Nova Akademi Spor Kuliibi

Zafer Koleji Spor Kultibi

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Ferdi

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi

Kegitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Altin Nefes Spor Kulubi
Anka Yiizme Spor Kuliib
Nova Akademi Spor Kuliibi
Ferdi

Altin Nefes Spor Kulubi
Anka Yizme Spor Kultiibu
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Kulvar Spor Kullibti

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibi

Petrol Ofisi

Dort Mevsim Spor Kultibi

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubi

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Ankara Kurt Ytzme Spor Kuliibu
Pars Atletik Spor Kultibi
Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Baskent Yuzme Spor Kuliibi

Altin Nefes Spor Kulubl
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi
Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubi

Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibi
Nesibe Aydin Spor Kullibu
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Ferdi

V.A.M.0.S

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibi

1:19.20
1:18.41
1:17.26
1:14.87
1:16.58
1:17.51
1:18.61
1:19.31

1:23.67
1:22.53
1:21.47
1:19.37
1:20.11
1:21.87
1:23.65
1:23.73

1:31.35
1:27.78
1:26.13
1:24.59
1:24.69
1:27.58
1:28.49
1:32.87

1:44.99
1:37.38
1:33.39
1:33.80
1:39.80
1:47.46

1:54.15

1:00.75
59.98
59.36
56.94
58.22
59.92

1:00.41

1:00.80
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Seri 12 of 16
1 Orcun Cinar AYDOGAN

2 Hasan Huseyin Cinar AKKURT

3 Kivang Kemal YUCEL
4 Emir OZEL

5 Tung AVCIOGLU

6 Mahir Bera AKAR

7 Furkan Emir ELHAKAN
8 Yagiz Ali FIRATLI

Seri 13 of 16

1 Yagiz OTLU
2 Tugberk ATASOY

3 Cem Eren SELMANPAKOGLU

4 Can CEVIKOGLU

5 Cinar BASARAN

6 Sarp BINBASIOGLU
7 Bilal Kagan SENER
8 Emir ZEYTIN

Seri 14 of 16

1 Ayaz CAFER

2 Berat OKSUZ

3 Teoman KARAKAYA

4 Burak SEYHAN

5 Irfanefe AKGUMUS

6 Asim Yigit DERECICEK

7 Riizgar Ege YALCINKAYA

8 Emirhan DOGANCI

Seri 15 of 16

1 Omer Oz

2 Omer Asaf DADAK

3 Poyraz ATMACA

4 Yusuf Andag ASLAN
5 Ahmet AKGOZ

6 Recep Efe SAHIN

7 Serhat EROGLU

8 Yekta Yusuf KOMSER

Seri 16 of 16

2 Orkun AKSARAY

3 Aytug UZUNER

4 Utku Efe ARIKAN

5 Ali Mete KOCAK

6 Hasan Altan YILMAZ
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Aykon Spor Kulubi

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibt
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibt
Orka Swim Team

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibt
V.AM.O.S

Anka Yizme Spor Kultiibu
Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii

Altin Nefes Spor Kulubi

Anka Yiizme Spor Kuliib

Petrol Ofisi

Nova Akademi Spor Kultibi

Petrol Ofisi

Performans Akademi Spor Kultibi
Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubi

Performans Akademi Spor Kuliibi
Pursaklar Belediye Spor KulUb
Kulvar Spor Kullibt

Petrol Ofisi

Petrol Ofisi

Emba Spor Kulibi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi
Dort Mevsim Spor Kuliibi
Kulvar Spor Kullibt

V.AM.O.S

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kulubi

1:02.48
1:02.24
1:02.09
1:00.92
1:01.03
1:02.22
1:02.28
1:02.68

1:06.09
1:03.76
1:03.62
1:03.03
1:03.15
1:03.65
1:05.01
1:06.73

1:15.26
1:14.73
1:10.62
1:07.44
1:09.52
1:12.17
1:15.04
1:16.82
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